704 CAVIO AVENUE, PALM BAY, FL, 32905

Beautiful 3BR/2BA Home on Oversized Corner Lot. The interior and
exterior have been freshly painted with new vinyl flooring
throughtout the entire home. The living room has stunning vaulted-
ceilings. Enjoy kitchen and dining area with french glass doors out
to the bonus room —ideal for entertaining and everyday living. This
home also boasts a durable [...]

$288,000
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Basics

Category: Residential

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot size: 0.24 sq ft

Subdivision Name: Port Malabar Unit 5

Lot Size Acres: 0.24 acres

Building Details

Construction Materials: Frame, Brick
Sewer: Public Sewer
Current Use: Residential, Single Family
Roof: Other, Shingle

Amenities & Features

Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup, In Unit,

Washer Hookup

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Sewer

Available, Water Available

Garage Spaces: 2, 1

Appliances: Electric Oven, Electric Range, Electric

Water Heater, Refrigerator

Lot Features: Corner Lot

Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $4,567

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Area: 1433 sq ft

Year built: 1989

Bathrooms Full: 2

County: Brevard

Architectural Style: Ranch
Heating: Central, 1
Stories: 1

Levels: One

Flooring: Vinyl

Parking Features: Garage, Garage
Door Opener

WaterSource: Public,

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s),
Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Cooling: Central Air



School Information

HighSchool: Palm Bay

Middle Or Junior School: Stone
Elementary School: Port Malabar

Miscellaneous

Road Surface Type: Concrete Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Special Listing Conditions: Standard Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK

Courtesy of

List Office Name: LPT Realty LLC




